SCHEDULE - UNDER 14 - BORN IN 2009-2010-2011-2012

Date

Jul 22, 23
Jul 29, 23
Aug 12, 23
Aug 13, 23
Aug 19, 23
Aug 26, 23
Sep 09, 23
Sep 17, 23
Sep 23, 23
Sep 30, 23
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Home
LEAFS
CANADIENS
LEAFS
CANADIENS
LEAFS
CANADIENS
LEAFS
CANADIENS
2nd

1st

summer 2023
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Visitor
CANADIENS
LEAFS
CANADIENS
LEAFS
CANADIENS
LEAFS
CANADIENS
LEAFS

1st

2nd

Time
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
3:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

Location

The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar

The Hangar



